
 

British School Khuzam (BSK) : LIST OF TEACHERS 
 

Contact Information of the Grade Leaders for Parents 

S.No. Grade  Grade Leader Email ID 

1 Pre K, KG1 and KG2 Rhian Cooper Rhian.Cooper@rakacademy.org  

2 Grade 1 Claire Johnston Claire.Johnston@rakacademy.org  

3 Grade 2 Cerri Sinclair cerri.sinclair@rakacademy.org  

4 Grade 3 Cerri Sinclair cerri.sinclair@rakacademy.org  

5 Grade 4 Julie Haywood Julie.Haywood@rakacademy.org  

6 Grade 5 Moray Dickson Moray.Dickson@rakacademy.org  

7 Grade 6 Moray Dickson Moray.Dickson@rakacademy.org  

 

Class Teachers and Specialist Teachers 

Vicky Baldwin Class Teacher Pre K vicki.wijerathna@rakacademy.org 

Anna Buys Class Teacher Pre K anna.buys@rakacademy.org 

Charlotte Sotomi Team Leader KG1 charlotte.sotomi@rakacademy.org 

Tania Wood Class Teacher KG1 tania.wood@rakacademy.org 

Debbie Webber Class Teacher KG1 debbie.webber@rakacademy.org 

Samatha Mcdonald Class Teacher KG1 samantha.mcdonald@rakacademy.org 

Catherine Gardner Class Teacher KG1 catherine.gardner@rakacademy.org 

Stephanie Prescott Class Teacher KG1 stephanie.prescott@rakacademy.org 

Orla Murphy Team Leader KG2 orla.murphy@rakacademy.org  

Amelie Kempton Class Teacher KG2 amelia.kempton@rakacademy.org  

Anna Moxley Class Teacher KG2 anna.moxley@rakacademy.org  

Christina Mehmood Class Teacher KG2 christina.mehmood@rakacademy.org  

Banu Barrisal Class Teacher KG2 banu.barrisal@rakacademy.org  

Clare McKenna Class Teacher KG2 clare.mckenna@rakacademy.org  

Eleanor Ward Class Teacher KG2 eleanor.ward@rakacademy.org  

Emma Lloyd Team Leader Grade 1 emma.lloyd@rakacademy.org  

Katherin Harvey Class Teacher Grade 1 katherine.elizabeth@rakacademy.org  

Anna Rytting Class Teacher Grade 1 anna.rytting@rakacademy.org  

Christina Boston Class Teacher Grade 1 cristina.boston@rakacademy.org  

Hollie Leigh Class Teacher Grade 1 hollie.leigh@rakacademy.org  

Melanie Mostert Class Teacher Grade 1 melanie.mostert@rakacademy.org  

Nicola Jones Class Teacher Grade 1 nicola.jones@rakacademy.org  

Casey Shaw Class Teacher Grade 1 casey.shaw@rakacademy.org  

Ben Glanfield Team Leader Grade 2 ben.glanfield@rakacademy.org  

Alyson Repetti Class Teacher Grade 2 alyson.repetti@rakacademy.org  

mailto:Rhian.Cooper@rakacademy.org
mailto:Claire.Johnston@rakacademy.org
mailto:cerri.sinclair@rakacademy.org
mailto:cerri.sinclair@rakacademy.org
mailto:Julie.Haywood@rakacademy.org
mailto:Moray.Dickson@rakacademy.org
mailto:Moray.Dickson@rakacademy.org
mailto:orla.murphy@rakacademy.org
mailto:amelia.kempton@rakacademy.org
mailto:anna.moxley@rakacademy.org
mailto:christina.mehmood@rakacademy.org
mailto:banu.barrisal@rakacademy.org
mailto:clare.mckenna@rakacademy.org
mailto:eleanor.ward@rakacademy.org
mailto:emma.lloyd@rakacademy.org
mailto:katherine.elizabeth@rakacademy.org
mailto:anna.rytting@rakacademy.org
mailto:cristina.boston@rakacademy.org
mailto:hollie.leigh@rakacademy.org
mailto:melanie.mostert@rakacademy.org
mailto:nicola.jones@rakacademy.org
mailto:casey.shaw@rakacademy.org
mailto:ben.glanfield@rakacademy.org
mailto:alyson.repetti@rakacademy.org


 
Candice Harris Class Teacher Grade 2 candice.harris@rakacademy.org  

Paul Tanstall Class Teacher Grade 2 paul.tanstall@rakacademy.org  

Michael Neasham Class Teacher Grade 2 michael.neasham@rakacademy.org  

Hele Smit Class Teacher Grade 2 helen.smit@rakacademy.org  

Jonathan Harvey Team Leader Grade 3 jonathan.harvey@rakacademy.org  

Tahmina Faruq Class Teacher Grade 3 qazi.faruq@rakacademy.org  

Anuam Shaikh Class Teacher Grade 3 anuam.shaikh@rakacademy.org  

Emma O'Brien Class Teacher Grade 3 emma.obrien@rakacademy.org  

Natasha Hay Class Teacher Grade 3 natasha.hay@rakacademy.org  

Brendan Chapman Class Teacher Grade 3 brendan.chapman@rakacademy.org  

Michael Taylor Team Leader Grade 4 michael.taylor@rakacademy.org  

Paul Mason Class Teacher Grade 4 paul.mason@rakacademy.org  

Katie Dixon Class Teacher Grade 4 katie.dixon@rakacademy.org  

Keith Staunton Class Teacher Grade 4 keith.staunton@rakacademy.org  

Paul Atkinson Class Teacher Grade 4 paul.atkinson@rakacademy.org  

Wayne Spanswick Class Teacher Grade 4 wayne.spanswick@rakacademy.org 

Kirsty Jones Class Teacher Grade 4 kirsty.jones@rakacademy.org  

Shaun Haywood Team Leader Grade 5 shaun.haywood@rakacademy.org  

Rachel Hawkins Class Teacher Grade 5 rachel.hawkins@rakacademy.org  

Clodagh Olouglin Class Teacher Grade 5 clodagh.olouglin@rakacademy.org  

Keith Barnett Class Teacher Grade 5 keith.barnett@rakacademy.org  

Alyson Earnshaw  Class Teacher Grade 5 alison.earnshaw@rakacademy.org  

Daniel Bourne Team Leader Grade 6 daniel.bourne@rakacademy.org 

Lameece Dibsi Class Teacher Grade 6 lameece.dibsi@rakacademy.org  

Mali Tambi Class Teacher Grade 6 mali.tambi@rakacademy.org  

Marcus Earnshaw Class Teacher Grade 6 marcus.earnshaw@rakacademy.org  

Daniel Kowalski Class Teacher Grade 6 daniel.kowalski@rakacademy.org  

Katherine 
Spanswick Class Teacher Grade 6 katherine.spanswick@rakacademy.org  

John Webber Specialist Teacher DT john.webber@rakacademy.org  

James Lloyd Team leader ICT james.lloyd@rakacademy.org  

Ceinwen Taylor Specialist Teacher ICT ceinwen.taylor@rakacademy.org  

Ewen Sinclair Team leader MUSIC ewen.sinclair@rakacademy.org  

Niamh Halligan Specialist Teacher MUSIC niamh.halligan@rakacademy.org  

Essia Debabi Specialist Teacher MORAL ED essia.debabi@rakacademy.org  

Amal Hussein Specialist Teacher MORAL ED amal.hussein@rakacademy.org  

Ian Russell Team Leader PE ian.russell@rakacademy.org  

Abigail Porter Specialist Teacher PE abigail.porter@rakacademy.org  

Oliver Prescott Specialist Teacher PE oliver.prescott@rakacademy.org  

Claire Curtis Specialist Teacher PE claire.curtis@rakacademy.org  

Stephanie Russell Specialist Teacher 50% PE stephanie.russell@rakacademy.org  

Amal Jameel Team Leader Arabic A amal.jameel@rakacademy.org  

Aida Diab Specialist Teacher Arabic A aida.thiyab@rakacademy.org  
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Souzan Kharrat Specialist Teacher Arabic A souzan.kharrat@rakacademy.org  

Ghada Qassabi Specialist Teacher Arabic A ghada.hussein@rakacademy.org  

Fatema Rahal Specialist Teacher Arabic A fatema.rahhal@rakacademy.org  

Hala Awad Specialist Teacher Arabic A hala.awad@rakacademy.org  

Maisa Seddike Specialist Teacher Arabic A maisaa.seddik@rakacademy.org  

Ola Abusufian Specialist Teacher Arabic A ola.abusufian@rakacademy.org  

M Qassim Specialist Teacher Arabic A mona.quassim@rakacademy.org  

Lobna El Aziz Specialist Teacher Arabic B lobna.aziz@rakacademy.org  

Rana Horani M’hd Specialist Teacher Arabic A rand.haitham@rakacademy.org 

Marwa A. Moneim Team Leader Arabic marwa.moukhtar@rakacademy.org  

Nina Diab EYFS Specialist Teacher Arabic nina.diab@rakacademy.org  

Hala Bataar Specialist Teacher Arabic hala.alhamwi@rakacademy.org  

Rand Haytham KG1 Co-teacher Arabic rand.haitham@rakacademy.org 

Lina Al Magrabi  Pre K Co-teacher Arabic lina.moughrabi@rakacademy.org  

Younis Ala Alo Team Leader Islamic younis.alo@rakacademy.org  

Rawya Fares Specialist Teacher Islamic rawya.faris@rakacademy.org  

Saleh Saleh Specialist Teacher Islamic saleh.saleh@rakacademy.org  

Islem Al Kashmen Specialist Teacher Islamic islam.abdel@rakacademy.org  

Wafa Sakka Specialist Teacher Islamic wafa.sakka@rakacademy.org  

Hanan Radi Specialist Teacher Islamic hanan.radi@rakacademy.org  

Ali Al Jabooli  Specialist Teacher Islamic Ali.aljabouli@rakacademy.org   

Hyam Basis Specialist Teacher Social Studies haiam.ahmed@rakacademy.org  

Kholoud Gharib Specialist Teacher Social Studies kholoud.ameen@rakacademy.org  
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